Xornada Promocion Atletismo Xogade Valdeorras

Fecha Inicio

50m MASC. AL BM
Marca Lic.
07.90 - PC AG-10896
08.24 - PC AG-13374
08.74 - PC AG-10891
08.82 - PC AG-13407
08.88 - PC AG-18177
09.10- PC AG-13379
09.45 - PC AG-16679
09.47 - PC AG-10894
09.76 - PC AG-10919

60m MASC. ALAM
Marca Lic.
08.84 - PC AG-3485
08.87 - PC AG-3714
09.23 - PC AG-16718
09.67 - PC AG-10499
09.69 - PC AG-10928
09.94 - PC AG-13365
10.72 - PC AG-3486
11.52 - PC AG-11391

80m MASC. AL IM
Marca Lic.
10.99 - PC GA-1222
11.10- PC GA-1223
11.70 - PC GA-1224

500m MASC. ALAM

Marca Lic.
01:32.68 - AG-3485
01:43.09 - AG-11388

500m MASC. AL BM

Marca Lic.
01:40.92 - AG-18177
01:45.82 - AG-10894

2023-09-23
LISTADO DE INSCRITOS

Nombre
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LEYER
GALLEGO SANCHEZ, ROI
ALVAREZ VEGA, DANIEL
GONZALEZ BEDOYA, IZAN
FERRER VAZQUEZ, HUGO
ESPIDO ARIAS, DIEGO
CASTILLO GIRALDO, DYLAN
GONZALEZ PONCELAS, JAIRO
FERNANDEZ PARADELO, MATEO

Nombre
PRIETO CORTIZO, ANTON
CATARINO NUNEZ, ALVARO
FERRER REYNOSO, EIDEN
FULLA COLMENERO, LEO
MENDEZ REY, MATIAS
BLANCO NUNEZ, YOEL
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, MARTIN
LASCU, NICOLAS EDUARD

Nombre
ALVAREZ PEREZ, ANDRES
VALCARCE FERNANDEZ, MATEO
PUNGIN ESTEVEZ, XOEL

Nombre
PRIETO CORTIZO, ANTON
CONDE NOGUEIRA, NICOLAS

Nombre
FERRER VAZQUEZ, HUGO
GONZALEZ PONCELAS, JAIRO

Afo

14
14
14
15
14
15
15
14

Afo

12
12
13
13
13
13

13

Afo

11
10
10

Afo

12
13

Afo

14
14

2023-09-23

Club
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA

Club
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA

Club
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA

Club
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA

Club
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA



02:04.13 -

AG-13379
AG-16679

500m MASC. AL IM

ESPIDO ARIAS, DIEGO
CASTILLO GIRALDO, DYLAN

15
15

ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA

z ‘

Marca

01:26.88 -
01:29.67 -

Lic.
GA-1224
GA-1223

Nombre
PUNGIN ESTEVEZ, XOEL
VALCARCE FERNANDEZ, MATEO

01:32.30 - AG-2024021 BASALO GONZALEZ, MARCOS
AG-2028712 REY LAGE, TOMAS

Altura MASC. AL IM

Ano
10

10
11

Club
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA

2 ‘

Marca
1.58 - PC

Lic.
GA-1222

Nombre
ALVAREZ PEREZ, ANDRES

Ano
11

Club
ADAS CUPA

2 ‘

Longitud MASC. AL AM

Marca
4.69 - PC
4.30 - PC
4.02 - PC
3.90 - PC
3.46 - PC
3.21-PC
3.13-PC

Lic.
AG-3714
AG-16718
AG-3485
AG-11388
AG-10499
AG-13365
AG-10928

Nombre
CATARINO NUNEZ, ALVARO
FERRER REYNOSO, EIDEN
PRIETO CORTIZO, ANTON
CONDE NOGUEIRA, NICOLAS
FULLA COLMENERO, LEO
BLANCO NUNEZ, YOEL
MENDEZ REY, MATIAS

Longitud MASC. AL BM

Marca
9.00 - PC
8.00 - PC
3.44 - PC
3.35-PC
2.63-PC
2.47 - PC
2.09 - PC

Longitud MASC. AL IM

Lic.
AG-10896
AG-10891
AG-13374
AG-13407
AG-16679
AG-18177
AG-13379

Nombre
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LEYER
ALVAREZ VEGA, DANIEL
GALLEGO SANCHEZ, ROI
GONZALEZ BEDOYA, IZAN
CASTILLO GIRALDO, DYLAN
FERRER VAZQUEZ, HUGO
ESPIDO ARIAS, DIEGO

Ano
12
13
12
13
13
13
13

Afo
14
14
14
15
15
14
15

Club
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA

Club
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA

2 ‘

Marca Lic. Nombre Afo Club
4.59-PC GA-1222 ALVAREZ PEREZ, ANDRES 11 ADAS CUPA
4.20-PC GA-1224 PUNGIN ESTEVEZ, XOEL 10 ADAS CUPA
4.01-PC GA-1223 VALCARCE FERNANDEZ, MATEO 10 ADAS CUPA
3.68-PC AG-2024021 BASALO GONZALEZ, MARCOS 10 ADAS CUPA

Peso (2kg) MASC. AL AM



Marca Lic. Nombre Afio Club

09.23 - PC AG-3486 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, MARTIN 12 ADAS CUPA
07.72 - PC AG-11391  LASCU, NICOLAS EDUARD 13 ADAS CUPA
06.16 - PC AG-10928  MENDEZ REY, MATIAS 13 ADAS CUPA

Jabalina (500g) MASC. IM

Marca Lic. Nombre Afo Club
22.60 - PC AG-2027480 GARCIA PENA, AITOR 10 ADAS CUPA
16.16 - PC GA-1223 VALCARCE FERNANDEZ, MATEO 10 ADAS CUPA
15.84 - PC GA-1222 ALVAREZ PEREZ, ANDRES 11 ADAS CUPA

Pelota (200g) MASC. AL BM

Marca Lic. Nombre Afo Club
19.93 - PC AG-10894 GONZALEZ PONCELAS, JAIRO 14 ADAS CUPA
17.11- PC AG-13407 GONZALEZ BEDOYA, IZAN 15 ADAS CUPA
12.99 - PC AG-10891 ALVAREZ VEGA, DANIEL 14 ADAS CUPA

AG-10919 FERNANDEZ PARADELO, MATEO 14 ADAS CUPA
AG-10896 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LEYER 14 ADAS CUPA

50m FEM. AL BF

Marca Lic. Nombre Afo Club
08.07 - PC AG-10923 CRESPO ALONSO, PAULA 14 ADAS CUPA
08.30 - PC AG-10890 PELAEZ ALLER, VERA 14 ADAS CUPA
08.76 - PC AG-12076 PRADA PRIETO, ANTIA 14 ADAS CUPA
09.21 - PC AG-14197  BARREDA FERNANDEZ, VALENTINA 15 ADAS CUPA
09.27 - PC AG-10926 RODRIGUEZ HUERTA, MARTINA 14 ADAS CUPA
09.63 - PC AG-12055 ROMASANTA RODRIGUEZ, ZOE 14 ADAS CUPA
09.88 - PC AG-16649 FERNANDEZ REDONDO, ANTIA 15 ADAS CUPA

AG-13402 RODRIGUEZ VEGA, ADRIANA 15 ADAS CUPA

60m FEM. AL AF

Marca Lic. Nombre Afo Club
10.38 - PC AG-11382 BASALO GONZALEZ, ANA 13 ADAS CUPA
10.50 - PC AG-13395 GARCIA GUITIAN, MARTINA 13 ADAS CUPA
10.59 - PC AG-13426 CID CECILIA, ITZIAR 13 ADAS CUPA
10.72 - PC AG-10930  SANCHEZ YANEZ, IRINA 13 ADAS CUPA
10.86 - PC AG-12337  GERBOLES CALVO, IRIA 13 ADAS CUPA
11.00 - PC AG-15563 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, LAURA 13 ADAS CUPA
11.28 - PC AG-11381 PEREZ CODESIDO, AINHOA 13 ADAS CUPA
12.34 - PC AG-15241 SALVADOR ALONSO, EVA 13 ADAS CUPA

AG-16717  GONZALEZ CRESPO, LUA 13 ADAS CUPA



80m FEM. AL IF
Marca Lic.
11.37 - PC GA-1221
11.47 - PC GA-1230
11.67 - PC AG-13363
11.83 - PC AG-2023577
12.08 - PC AG-2023625
12.14 - PC AG-16719
12.50 - PC AG-2026692
12.66 - PC AG-2026694
13.10- PC AG-2023611
AG-2028627
GA-1237

500m FEM. AL AF

Marca Lic.
01:48.09 - AG-13426
01:49.01 - AG-13395
01:50.10 - AG-10930
01:52.73 - AG-11385
01:59.41 - AG-15563
02:03.23 - AG-11381
AG-12337
AG-16717

500m FEM. AL BF

Marca Lic.
01:42.20 - AG-10923
01:54.91 - AG-17790
01:56.12 - AG-10926
01:59.97 - AG-13402
02:03.00 - AG-10890
02:18.40 - AG-12055
AG-16649

500m FEM. AL IF
Marca Lic.

01:24.70 - AG-13363

01:59.30 - GA-1237

Altura FEM. AL IF
Marca Lic.

Nombre
ALMARZA GONZALEZ, AITANA
PELAEZ ALLER, TANIA
QUADDUR, ROUA
NAVARRO SECO, CARLOTA
LOPEZ PEREZ, AITANA
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUCIA
GONCALVES POSE, ISABEL
GONCALVES POSE, MIRIAM
NEIRA ALVAREZ, ROCIO
CALVO CARRERA, NAGORE
CELA NUNEZ, PAULA

Nombre
CID CECILIA, ITZIAR
GARCIA GUITIAN, MARTINA
SANCHEZ YANEZ, IRINA
PRIETO FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, LAURA
PEREZ CODESIDO, AINHOA
GERBOLES CALVO, IRIA
GONZALEZ CRESPO, LUA

Nombre
CRESPO ALONSO, PAULA
DORTA TRAVIESO, BIANCA CORINA
RODRIGUEZ HUERTA, MARTINA
RODRIGUEZ VEGA, ADRIANA
PELAEZ ALLER, VERA
ROMASANTA RODRIGUEZ, ZOE
FERNANDEZ REDONDO, ANTIA

Nombre
QUADDUR , ROUA
CELA NUI\7EZ, PAULA

Nombre

Afo

10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
10
11
10

Afo

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Afo

Afo

10
10

Afo

Club
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA

Atletismo Rua

ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA

Club
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA

Club
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA

Club
ADAS CUPA
ADAS CUPA

Club



1.42-PC GA-1221 ALMARZA GONZALEZ, AITANA 10  ADAS CUPA
1.40- PC AG-13363 QUADDUR, ROUA 10  ADAS CUPA
1.33-PC AG-2023611 NEIRA ALVAREZ, ROCIO 10  ADAS CUPA
1.28 - PC AG-2023625 LOPEZ PEREZ, AITANA 10  ADAS CUPA
1.02 - PC AG-2026692 GONCALVES POSE, ISABEL 11 ADAS CUPA

Longitud FEM. AL AF

Marca Lic. Nombre Afo Club
3.26-PC AG-10930 SANCHEZ YANEZ, IRINA 13 ADAS CUPA
3.13-PC AG-13395 GARCIA GUITIAN, MARTINA 13 ADAS CUPA
2.80-PC AG-12337  GERBOLES CALVO, IRIA 13 ADAS CUPA
2.66 - PC AG-11385 PRIETO FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA 13 ADAS CUPA
2.35-PC AG-16717 GONZALEZ CRESPO, LUA 13 ADAS CUPA
2.28 - PC AG-15241 SALVADOR ALONSO, EVA 13 ADAS CUPA

z ‘

Longitud FEM. AL BF

Marca Lic. Nombre Afo Club
9.00 - PC AG-12076  PRADA PRIETO, ANTIA 14 ADAS CUPA
8.00-PC AG-17790 DORTA TRAVIESO, BIANCA CORINA 14 ADAS CUPA
8.00-PC AG-12055 ROMASANTA RODRIGUEZ, ZOE 14 ADAS CUPA
6.00 - PC AG-10926  RODRIGUEZ HUERTA, MARTINA 14 ADAS CUPA
5.00-PC AG-10890  PELAEZ ALLER, VERA 14 ADAS CUPA
3.34-PC AG-10923 CRESPO ALONSO, PAULA 14 ADAS CUPA
2.67-PC AG-14197 BARREDA FERNANDEZ, VALENTINA 15 ADAS CUPA
2.59-PC AG-13402 RODRIGUEZ VEGA, ADRIANA 15 ADAS CUPA

Longitud FEM. AL IF

Marca Lic. Nombre Afo Club
4.51-PC GA-1221 ALMARZA GONZALEZ, AITANA 10 ADAS CUPA
4.14 - PC GA-1230 PELAEZ ALLER, TANIA 10 ADAS CUPA
3.92-PC AG-13363 QUADDUR, ROUA 10 ADAS CUPA
3.85-PC AG-2026694 GONCALVES POSE, MIRIAM 11 ADAS CUPA

AG-2026692 GONCALVES POSE, ISABEL 11 ADAS CUPA

Peso (2kg) FEM AL AF

Marca Lic. Nombre Afo Club
05.91 - PC AG-10930  SANCHEZ YANEZ, IRINA 13 ADAS CUPA
05.05 - PC AG-11382 BASALO GONZALEZ, ANA 13 ADAS CUPA
03.77 - PC AG-15241 SALVADOR ALONSO, EVA 13 ADAS CUPA

AG-12337  GERBOLES CALVO, IRIA 13 ADAS CUPA

Jabalina

(400g) FEM. IF



Marca Lic. Nombre Afio Club

20.48 - PC GA-1230 PELAEZ ALLER, TANIA 10 ADAS CUPA
19.76 - PC AG-2026694 GONCALVES POSE, MIRIAM 11 ADAS CUPA
16.81 - PC AG-2023577 NAVARRO SECO, CARLOTA 10 Atletismo Rua
16.46 - PC GA-1237 CELA NUNEZ, PAULA 10 ADAS CUPA
15.70 - PC AG-2026692 GONCALVES POSE, ISABEL 11 ADAS CUPA
13.77 - PC GA-1221 ALMARZA GONZALEZ, AITANA 10 ADAS CUPA
13.75 - PC AG-2028627 CALVO CARRERA, NAGORE 11 ADAS CUPA
AG-2023611 NEIRA ALVAREZ, ROCIO 10 ADAS CUPA
Marca Lic. Nombre Afo Club
07.00 - PC AG-16649 FERNANDEZ REDONDO, ANTIA 15 ADAS CUPA
06.28 - PC AG-12076 PRADA PRIETO, ANTIA 14 ADAS CUPA

AG-10890  PELAEZ ALLER, VERA 14  ADAS CUPA



